
From: Washington, Cheryl <cwashington@aging.sc.gov>
To: Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
CC: Bryant, Kevinltgovernor@scstatehouse.gov

Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov
Date: 11/14/2017 3:57:17 PM

Subject: RE: Personal Use of Vehicle - Constitutional Officers

Thanks!
 

From: Danny Varat [mailto:DannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 14, 2017 3:37 PM
 
To: Washington, Cheryl 
Cc: Bryant, Kevin ; Catherine McNicoll 
Subject: RE: Personal Use of Vehicle - Constitutional Officers
 
No one in the Statehouse has used a state vehicle.
 

From: Washington, Cheryl [mailto:cwashington@aging.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 14, 2017 3:17 PM
 
To: Danny Varat <DannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov>
 
Cc: Bryant, Kevin <ltgovernor@scstatehouse.gov>
 
Subject: RE: Personal Use of Vehicle - Constitutional Officers
 
Danny,
 
Can you give me the necessary information?
 
Thanks,
Cheryl
 

From: Coats, Julie 
 
Sent: Tuesday, November 14, 2017 3:12 PM
 
To: Washington, Cheryl <cwashington@aging.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Head, Ronnie <rhead@cg.sc.gov>; Rutherford, Shane <srutherford@cg.sc.gov>
 
Subject: RE: Personal Use of Vehicle - Constitutional Officers
 
Good morning,
We need the possible personal use of a state vehicle reported to us for the Lt. Governor for the November 2016 to 
October 2017 reporting time frame. They might not have any to report or may not even have a permanently assigned 
vehicle. If so please respond so we can handle the reporting if necessary. Please see the attached memo.
 
Feel free to contact me with any questions or concerns.
 
https://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-pdf/p15b.pdf 
 
Julie Coats
S.C. Comptroller General’s Office
 
p. 803-734-8176
f. 803-734-1765
jcoats@cg.sc.gov
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